CRIS Radio

Norwalk Studio Program Schedule

Important Update: In accordance with CDC and State guidelines,
access to CRIS Studios is strictly limited during the Coronavirus

pandemic.

Because of this, some of our regularly scheduled programs have been
temporarily suspended and replaced with substitute programs.

Our regular program line-up will resume when conditions warrant.

We appreciate your understanding, and invite you to call us
at 860-527-8000 if you need more information regarding

our program schedule.



Time

Mid - 7AM
7:00/7:15
7:30

8:00

9:00

9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

12 Noon
12:05
1:00
2:00

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00 PM
7:00

7:30

8:00

9:00

CRIS Radio Monday Schedule

Program

Repeats of prior day’s programs
Bottom Line Pers/ NYT Book Reviews
Sports lllustrated

Connecticut Connections News Hour
Shoppers Guide Sale Circulars
Cross Currents—editorials

Lives & Times—obituaries

People Magazine

Focal Point

ACB Reports

News and Weather Update

Wall Street Journal

NY Times and Norwalk Hour
Keystrokes Computer Hour

USA Today

Lives & Times—obituaries

Bottom Line Pers/NYT Book Reviews
Consumer Reports

Prevention Magazine

Sports

NY Times and Norwalk Hour
Shoppers Guide Sale Circulars

Back Pages—Advice/TV/Horoscopes
NY Times Arts and Leisure Section
Repeat of 11am hour



10:00 Off The Shelf—Book

11:00 PM NY Times and Norwalk Hour
CRIS Radio Tuesday Schedule
Time Program
Mid - 7AM Repeats of prior day’s programs
7:00 Bottom Line Pers/ NYT Book Reviews
7:30 Oprah
8:00 Health News
9:00 Shoppers Guide Sale Circulars
9:30 Cross Currents—editorials
10:00 Lives & Times—obituaries
10:30 Back Pages—Advice/TV/Horoscopes
11:00 Bookmark
12 Noon News and Weather Update
12:05 Wall Street Journal
1:00 NY Times and Norwalk Hour
2:00 Oprah Magazine
2:30 Good Housekeeping/Ladies Home Journal
3:00 USA Today
3:30 Lives & Times—obituaries
4:00 Entertainment
4:30 Catalog shopping (various)
5:00 Parade Magazine
5:30 Sports
6:00 PM NY Times and Norwalk Hour
7:00 Shoppers Guide Sale Circulars
7:30 Back Pages—Advice/TV/Horoscopes
8:00 Connecticut Magazine
8:30 Atlantic Magazine

9:00 Bookmark (repeat)



10:00 Off The Shelf—Book

11:00 PM NY Times and Norwalk Hour
CRIS Radio Wednesday Schedule
Time Program
Mid - 7AM Repeats of prior day’s programs
7:00 Good Housekeeping
7:30 Fairfield/Westchester Business Journal
8:00 The Week Magazine
9:00 Shoppers Guide Sale Circulars
9:30 Cross Currents—editorials
10:00 Lives & Times—obituaries
10:30 Back Pages—Advice/TV/Horoscopes
11:00 Bookmark
12 Noon News and Weather Update
12:05 Wall Street Journal
1:00 NY Times and Norwalk Hour
2:00 New York Times Sunday Magazine
3:00 USA Today
3:30 Lives & Times—obituaries
4:00 The Week Magazine
5:00 Fairfield/Westchester Business Journal
5:30 Sports
6:00 PM Regional Round Up News Hour
7:00 Shoppers Guide Sale Circulars
7:30 Back Pages—Advice/TV/Horoscopes
8:00 Psychology Today
8:30 Christian Science Monitor
9:00 Bookmark (repeat)
10:00 Off The Shelf—Book

11:00 PM NY Times and Norwalk Hour



Time

Mid - 7AM
7:00
8:00
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00

12 Noon
12:05
1:00
2:00/2:15
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00 PM
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
10:00
11:00 PM

CRIS Radio Thursday Schedule

Program

Repeats of prior day’s programs

The Week Magazine

NY Times Arts and Leisure
Shoppers Guide Sale Circulars
Cross Currents—editorials

Lives & Times—obituaries

Back Pages—Advice/TV/Horoscopes
Information Plus: Statewide News
News and Weather Update

Wall Street Journal

NY Times and Norwalk Hour

AARP Magazine / NY Times Book Review
Good Ole Days Magazine

USA Today

Lives & Times—obituaries

The Economist

National Geographic

Dialogue

Sports

NY Times and Norwalk Hour
Shoppers Guide Sale Circulars

Back Pages—Advice/TV/Horoscopes
New England Magazines

Restaurant Reviews

Information Plus

Off The Shelf—Book

NY Times and Norwalk Hour



Time

Mid - 7AM
7:00
7:30
8:00
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
12 Noon
12:05
1:00
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00 PM
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
10:00

CRIS Radio Friday Schedule

Program

Repeats of prior day’s programs
The Economist

Weekend Events

Information Plus Statewide News
Shoppers Guide Sale Circulars
Cross Currents—editorials

Lives & Times—obituaries

Back Pages—Advice/TV/Horoscopes
Business Hour

News and Weather Update

Wall Street Journal

NY Times and Norwalk Hour
Psychology Today

Prevention Magazine

USA Today

Lives & Times—obituaries

Time Magazine

Diabetes Management Magazines
Weekend Events

Sports

NY Times and Norwalk Hour
Shoppers Guide Sale Circulars
Back Pages—Advice/TV/Horoscopes
Money Magazine

Recipes and Healthy Eating
Business Hour

Off The Shelf—Book



11:00 PM

Time

Mid - 7:30AM
7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

12 Noon
12:30/12:45
1:00
1:30/1:45
2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

5:00

5:30

6:00 PM
7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00
10:00

NY Times and Norwalk Hour
CRIS Radio Saturday Schedule

Program

Repeats of prior day’s programs
Travel

Entertainment Weekly

Sports lllustrated

CT Connections News Hour
Focal Point

Shoppers Guide Sale Circulars
Cross Currents—Editorials
Christian Science Monitor
Lives & Times obituaries
AARP Magazine / Book Review
New Yorker

Bottom Line Pers / NYT Book Reviews

National Review

Sports lllustrated
Guideposts

Lives & Times obituaries
Business Hour

Good Housekeeping/Ladies Home Journal

Readers Digest

Health News

Shoppers Guide Sale Circulars
Discover Magazine

Yankee Magazine

Fairfield/Westchester Business Journal

Bookmark
Old Time Radio Shows



11:00 PM

Time

Mid - 7:30AM
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
10:00
11:00
11:30
12 Noon
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
6:00 PM
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
10:00
11:00 PM

Information Plus Statewide News

CRIS Radio Sunday Schedule

Program

Repeats of prior day’s programs
Guideposts

Animal Wellness

Money Magazine

The Week Magazine

CT Connections Statewide News
People

Shoppers Guide Sale Circulars
NY Times Sunday Magazine
Dialogue

Connecticut Magazine

Travel

Readers Digest

New Yorker

A Moment of Zen

Diabetes Self-management

NY Times Science Section
Health

Information Plus Statewide News
Shoppers Guide Sale Circulars
Oprah

New England Magazines
Smithsonian

Bookmark

Old Time Radio Shows

CT Connections



