CRIS Radio

Norwalk Studio Program Schedule

Important Update: In accordance with CDC and State guidelines, access to CRIS Studios is strictly limited during the Coronavirus pandemic.

Because of this, some of our regularly scheduled programs have been temporarily suspended and replaced with substitute programs.

Our regular program line-up will resume when conditions warrant.

We appreciate your understanding, and invite you to call us at 860-527-8000 if you need more information regarding our program schedule.

CRIS Radio Monday Schedule

<u>Time</u>	<u>Program</u>
Mid – 7AM	Repeats of prior day's programs
7:00 / 7:15	Bottom Line Pers/ NYT Book Reviews
7:30	Sports Illustrated
8:00	Connecticut Connections News Hour
9:00	Shoppers Guide Sale Circulars
9:30	Cross Currents—editorials
10:00	Lives & Times—obituaries
10:30	People Magazine
11:00	Focal Point
11:30	ACB Reports
12 Noon	News and Weather Update
12:05	Wall Street Journal
1:00	NY Times and Norwalk Hour
2:00	Keystrokes Computer Hour
3:00	USA Today
3:30	Lives & Times—obituaries
4:00	Bottom Line Pers/NYT Book Reviews
4:30	Consumer Reports
5:00	Prevention Magazine
5:30	Sports
6:00 PM	NY Times and Norwalk Hour
7:00	Shoppers Guide Sale Circulars
7:30	Back Pages—Advice/TV/Horoscopes
8:00	NY Times Arts and Leisure Section
9:00	Repeat of 11am hour

10:00 Off The Shelf—Book

11:00 PM NY Times and Norwalk Hour

CRIS Radio Tuesday Schedule

<u>Time</u> <u>Program</u>

Mid – 7AM Repeats of prior day's programs

7:00 Bottom Line Pers/ NYT Book Reviews

7:30 Oprah

8:00 Health News

9:00 Shoppers Guide Sale Circulars

9:30 Cross Currents—editorials 10:00 Lives & Times—obituaries

10:30 Back Pages—Advice/TV/Horoscopes

11:00 Bookmark

12 Noon News and Weather Update

12:05 Wall Street Journal

1:00 NY Times and Norwalk Hour

2:00 Oprah Magazine

2:30 Good Housekeeping/Ladies Home Journal

3:00 USA Today

3:30 Lives & Times—obituaries

4:00 Entertainment

4:30 Catalog shopping (various)

5:00 Parade Magazine

5:30 Sports

6:00 PM NY Times and Norwalk Hour

7:00 Shoppers Guide Sale Circulars

7:30 Back Pages—Advice/TV/Horoscopes

8:00 Connecticut Magazine

8:30 Atlantic Magazine

9:00 Bookmark (repeat)

Off The Shelf—Book 10:00

11:00 PM

11:00 PM **NY Times and Norwalk Hour**

CRIS Radio Wednesday Schedule

<u>Time</u>	<u>Program</u>
Mid – 7AM	Repeats of prior day's programs
7:00	Good Housekeeping
7:30	Fairfield/Westchester Business Journal
8:00	The Week Magazine
9:00	Shoppers Guide Sale Circulars
9:30	Cross Currents—editorials
10:00	Lives & Times—obituaries
10:30	Back Pages—Advice/TV/Horoscopes
11:00	Bookmark
12 Noon	News and Weather Update
12:05	Wall Street Journal
1:00	NY Times and Norwalk Hour
2:00	New York Times Sunday Magazine
3:00	USA Today
3:30	Lives & Times—obituaries
4:00	The Week Magazine
5:00	Fairfield/Westchester Business Journal
5:30	Sports
6:00 PM	Regional Round Up News Hour
7:00	Shoppers Guide Sale Circulars
7:30	Back Pages—Advice/TV/Horoscopes
8:00	Psychology Today
8:30	Christian Science Monitor
9:00	Bookmark (repeat)
10:00	Off The Shelf—Book

NY Times and Norwalk Hour

CRIS Radio Thursday Schedule

<u>Time</u>	<u>Program</u>
Mid – 7AM	Repeats of prior day's programs
7:00	The Week Magazine
8:00	NY Times Arts and Leisure
9:00	Shoppers Guide Sale Circulars
9:30	Cross Currents—editorials
10:00	Lives & Times—obituaries
10:30	Back Pages—Advice/TV/Horoscopes
11:00	Information Plus: Statewide News
12 Noon	News and Weather Update
12:05	Wall Street Journal
1:00	NY Times and Norwalk Hour
2:00 / 2:15	AARP Magazine / NY Times Book Review
2:30	Good Ole Days Magazine
3:00	USA Today
3:30	Lives & Times—obituaries
4:00	The Economist
4:30	National Geographic
5:00	Dialogue
5:30	Sports
6:00 PM	NY Times and Norwalk Hour
7:00	Shoppers Guide Sale Circulars
7:30	Back Pages—Advice/TV/Horoscopes
8:00	New England Magazines
8:30	Restaurant Reviews
9:00	Information Plus
10:00	Off The Shelf—Book
11:00 PM	NY Times and Norwalk Hour

CRIS Radio Friday Schedule

<u>Time</u>	<u>Program</u>
Mid – 7AM	Repeats of prior day's programs
7:00	The Economist
7:30	Weekend Events
8:00	Information Plus Statewide News
9:00	Shoppers Guide Sale Circulars
9:30	Cross Currents—editorials
10:00	Lives & Times—obituaries
10:30	Back Pages—Advice/TV/Horoscopes
11:00	Business Hour
12 Noon	News and Weather Update
12:05	Wall Street Journal
1:00	NY Times and Norwalk Hour
2:00	Psychology Today
2:30	Prevention Magazine
3:00	USA Today
3:30	Lives & Times—obituaries
4:00	Time Magazine
4:30	Diabetes Management Magazines
5:00	Weekend Events
5:30	Sports
6:00 PM	NY Times and Norwalk Hour
7:00	Shoppers Guide Sale Circulars
7:30	Back Pages—Advice/TV/Horoscopes
8:00	Money Magazine
8:30	Recipes and Healthy Eating
9:00	Business Hour
10:00	Off The Shelf—Book

11:00 PM **NY Times and Norwalk Hour CRIS Radio Saturday Schedule**

<u>Time</u>	<u>Program</u>
Mid - 7:30AM	Repeats of prior day's programs
7:30	Travel
8:00	Entertainment Weekly
8:30	Sports Illustrated
9:00	CT Connections News Hour
10:00	Focal Point
10:30	Shoppers Guide Sale Circulars
11:00	Cross Currents—Editorials
11:30	Christian Science Monitor
12 Noon	Lives & Times obituaries
12:30 / 12:45	AARP Magazine / Book Review
1:00	New Yorker
1:30 / 1:45	Bottom Line Pers / NYT Book Reviews
2:00	National Review
2:30	Sports Illustrated
3:00	Guideposts
3:30	Lives & Times obituaries
4:00	Business Hour
5:00	Good Housekeeping/Ladies Home Journal
5:30	Readers Digest
6:00 PM	Health News
7:00	Shoppers Guide Sale Circulars
7:30	Discover Magazine
8:00	Yankee Magazine
8:30	Fairfield/Westchester Business Journal
9:00	Bookmark
10:00	Old Time Radio Shows

11:00 PM Information Plus Statewide News CRIS Radio Sunday Schedule

<u>Time</u>	<u>Program</u>
Mid - 7:30AM	Repeats of prior day's programs
7:30	Guideposts
8:00	Animal Wellness
8:30	Money Magazine
9:00	The Week Magazine
10:00	CT Connections Statewide News
11:00	People
11:30	Shoppers Guide Sale Circulars
12 Noon	NY Times Sunday Magazine
1:00	Dialogue
1:30	Connecticut Magazine
2:00	Travel
2:30	Readers Digest
3:00	New Yorker
3:30	A Moment of Zen
4:00	Diabetes Self-management
4:30	NY Times Science Section
5:00	Health
6:00 PM	Information Plus Statewide News
7:00	Shoppers Guide Sale Circulars
7:30	Oprah
8:00	New England Magazines
8:30	Smithsonian
9:00	Bookmark
10:00	Old Time Radio Shows
11:00 PM	CT Connections